
DATE DAY RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS /EXAMINATIONS

06-04-2025 Sunday Ram Navami

14-04-2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti

18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday

19-04-2025 Saturday  3rd Saturday Off

12-05-2025 Monday  Buddha Purnima 

17/05/2025 to 

24/05/2025
Periodic Assesment - I

31-05-2025 Saturday PTM

01/06/2025  to 

30/06/2025
Summer Vacations

06-07-2025 Sunday Moharram 

19-07-2025 Saturday  3rd Saturday Off

09-08-2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan 

15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day ( Celebration)

16-08-2025 Saturday Krishna Janamshtmi 

18/08/2025 to 

25/08/2025
Periodic Assesment - II/Term - I ( Nursery and Prep)

30-08-2025 Saturday PTM

05-09-2025 Friday Milad- Ul- Nabi/ Eid - Ul- Nabi

13/09/2025 to 

25/09/2025
Half Yearly Examination/Term II ( Nur- Prep)

SESSION :- 2025-2026

RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS /EXAMINATIONS

JAYPEE VIDYA MANDIR TOMRI 

25/09/2025
Half Yearly Examination/Term II ( Nur- Prep)

30-09-2025 Tuesday PTM

01-10-2025 Wednesday Mahanavmi 

02-10-2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi / Dussehra

07-10-2025 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti 

18-10-2025 Saturday  3rd Saturday Off

20-10-2025 Monday Narak Chaturdashi 

21-10-2025 Tuesday Diwali

22-10-2025 Wednesday Govardhan Puja 

23-10-2025 Thursday Bhai Dooj

05-11-2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

15-11-2025 Saturday 3rd Saturday Off

18/11/2025 to 

24/11/2025
Periodic Assesment - III

27-11-2025 Thursday PTM

20-12-2025 Saturday 3rd Saturday Off

25-12-2025 Tuesday Christmas Day

01/12/2025 to 

13/12/2025
Pre Board - I

22-12-2025 Monday PTM

1/1/2026 to 

13/01/2026
Winter Break

14-01-2026 Wednesday Makarsankranti 

17-01-2026 Saturday 3rd Saturday Off

01-02-2026 Sunday Guru Ravidass Jayanti

03/02/2026 to  

12/02/2026
Periodic Assesment - IV/ Term - III (Nur- Prep)/Pre Board II

15-02-2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri 

21-02-2026 Saturday 3rd Saturday Off

04-03-2026 Wednesday Holi

11/03/2026 to 

24/03/2026
Annual Examination/ Term - IV ( Nur- Prep

21-03-2026 Saturday 3rd Saturday Off/ Ramazan Id/ Eid-ul-Fitar

26-03-2026 Thursday Ram Navami


